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200 82.1 1 3
199 81.8

198 81.6 4 5
197 81.3 9 9
196 81.0 18 9
195 80.7 217 7
194 80.5 34 4
193 80.2 38 7
192 79.9 45 15
191 79.6 60 16
190 79.4 76 9
189 79.1 85 10
188 78.8 95 10
187 78.5 105 25
186 78.3 130 29
185 78.0 159 17
184 77.1 176 29
183 77.5 205 30
182 77.2 235 28
181 76.9 263 28
180 76.6 291 30
179 76.4 321 33
178 76.1 354 38
177 75.8 392 43
176 75.5 435 44
175 75.3 479 32
174 75.0 511 59
173 T74.17 570 34
172 74. 4 604 48
171 74.2 652 52
170 73.9 704 44
169 73.6 748 58
168 73.3 806 55
167 73.1 861 66
166 72.8 927 50
165 72.5 977 56
164 72.2 1033 60
163 72.0 1093 62
162 71.17 1155 70
161 71.4 1225 70
160 71.2 1295 73
159 70.9 1368 61
158 70.6 1429 68
157 70.3 1497 83
156 70.1 1580 77
155 69.8 1657 97
154 69.5 1754 92
153 69.2 1846 95
152 69.0 1941 716
151 68.7 2017 106

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 68. 4 2123 104
149 68. 1 22217 101
148 67.9 2328 90
147 67.6 2418 80
146 67.3 2498 103
145 67.0 2601 17
144 66.8 2718 116
143 66.5 2834 116
142 66. 2 2950 97
141 65.9 3047 131
140 65.7 3178 121
139 65. 4 3299 141
138 65. 1 3440 151
137 64.8 3591 141
136 64.6 3732 148
135 64.3 3880 132
134 64.0 4012 144
133 63.8 4156 171
132 63.5 4327 174
131 63.2 4501 159
130 62.9 4660 169
129 62.7 4829 159
128 62. 4 4988 175
127 62.1 5163 177
126 61.8 5340 155
125 61.6 5495 181
124 61.3 5676 183
123 61.0 58569 196
122 60.7 6055 194
121 60.5 6249 188
120 60.2 6437 176
119 59.9 6613 202
118 59.6 6815 196
17 59. 4 7011 198
116 59.1 7209 236
115 58.8 7445 232
114 58.5 16717 247
113 58.3 7924 237
112 58.0 8161 205
111 57.17 8366 249
110 57.5 8615 237
109 57.2 88562 246
108 56.9 9098 2569
107 56.6 93567 245
106 56.4 9602 279
105 56. 1 9881 290
104 55.8 10171 311
103 55.5 10482 296
102 55.3 10778 272
101 55.0 110560 263

R | REE| B @& #
100 54.7 11313 292
99 54.4 11605 319
98 54.2 11924 368
97 53.9 12292 319
96 53.6 12611 305
95 53.3 12916 320
94 53. 1 13236 338
93 52.8 13574 306
92 52.5 13880 360
91 52.2 14240 313
90 52.0 145563 329
89 51.7 14882 361
88 51.4 15243 370
87 51.2 15613 341
86 50.9 1569564 375
85 50. 6 16329 389
84 50.3 16718 3561
83 50. 1 17069 407
82 49.8 17476 392
81 49.5 17868 378
80 49.2 18246 379
79 49.0 18625 413
78 48.7 19038 373
17 48. 4 19411 385
76 48. 1 19796 405
75 47.9 20201 408
74 47. 6 20609 394
73 47.3 21003 463
72 47.0 21466 462
71 46. 8 21928 414
70 46.5 22342 409
69 46. 2 227561 446
68 45.9 23197 468
67 45.7 23665 445
66 45. 4 24110 427
65 45 .1 24537 450
64 44.8 24987 426
63 44.6 25413 459
62 44.3 25872 423
61 44.0 26295 425
60 43.8 26720 428
59 43.5 27148 391
58 43.2 27539 397
57 42.9 27936 473
56 42.7 28409 468
55 42. 4 28871 394
54 42.1 29271 440
53 41.8 29711 452
52 41.6 30163 418
51 41.3 30581 399

R | REME| B & A B
50 41.0 30980 389
49 40.7 31369 394
48 40.5 31763 408
47 40. 2 32171 420
46 39.9 32591 412
45 39. 6 33003 376
44 39. 4 33379 362
43 39. 1 33741 3562
42 38.8 34093 362
41 38.56 34455 3562
40 38.3 34807 347
39 38.0 35154 341
38 37.7 35495 2568
37 37.56 3567563 288
36 37.2 36041 260
35 36.9 36301 251
34 36. 6 36552 246
33 36. 4 36798 239
32 36. 1 37037 222
31 35. 8 37259 196
30 35.56 37455 196
29 35.3 37651 160
28 35.0 37811 142
217 34.7 379563 146
26 34. 4 38099 126
25 34.2 382256 116
24 33.9 38341 87
23 33.6 38428 88
22 33.3 38516 117
21 33.1 38593 78
20 32.8 38671 50
19 32.56 38721 50
18 32.2 38771 37
17 32.0 38808 37
16 31.7 38845 29
15 31. 4 38874 23
14 31.2 38897 21
13 30.9 38918 22
12 30. 6 38940 10
11 30.3 38950 6
10 30.1 389566 7
9 29.8 38963 5
8 29.56 38968 2

7 29.2 38970 4
6 29.0 38974 6
5 28.17 38980 1
4 28. 4 38981 1
3 28. 1

2 27.9 38982 3
1 27.6

0 27.3 38985 4




